
1 
 

ADDENDUM TO CONTRACT FOR SERVICES  
BY INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

 

THIS THIRD ADDENDUM is to that Contract executed on February 6, 2018, and amended on 

October 20, 2018, and August 6, 2019, between the County of Siskiyou (County) and SWCA 

Environmental Consultants (Contractor). 

 

WHEREAS, the Contract expired on December 31, 2020, and services continue to  

be required after that date; and, 

 

WHEREAS, the parties desire to extend the term of the Contract. 

 

NOW THEREFORE, THE PARTIES MUTUALLY AGREE AS FOLLOWS: 

 

Paragraph 1.01 of the Contract for Services shall be amended to extend the term of the contract 

through June 30, 2021. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Contract shall remain in full force and effect. 

  

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, County and Contractor have executed this addendum on the dates 

set forth below, each signatory represents that he/she has the authority to execute this agreement 

and to bind the Party on whose behalf his/her execution is made. 

     
        
 

CONTRACTOR: SWCA Environmental Consultants 
 
Date:_____________________   ______________________________                    _ 

 
 
        
 
License No:__________________________ 
     (Licensed in accordance with an act providing for the registration of contractors) 
 
Note to Contractor: For corporations, the contract must be signed by two officers.  The first signature must be that of the chairman of 
the board, president or vice-president; the second signature must be that of the secretary, assistant secretary, chief financial officer or 
assistant treasurer. (Civ. Code, Sec. 1189 & 1190 and Corps. Code, Sec. 313.) 

      
TAXPAYER I.D.  __on file_____ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                     
                                                                                

         

DocuSign Envelope ID: DA4472D5-3866-41EB-9275-35FE69F45C4B

John Dietler

1/28/2021



2 
 

 COUNTY OF SISKIYOU 
 
                                                                                      
               Angela Davis, County Administrator  (Date)   
 
APPROVED AS TO LEGAL FORM: 
    
                                                                          
Edward J. Kiernan, County Counsel    (Date) 
 
 
APPROVED AS TO ACCOUNTING FORM: 
Fund      Org       Account Activity Code (if applicable) 
2501 205010   723000     Flood   
 
Encumbrance number E1800465 
 
If not to exceed, include amount not to exceed: $250,000 Total 
 
 
                                                                              
Jennie Ebejer, Auditor-Controller       (Date) 
 
APPROVED AS TO INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS: 
 
                                                                               
Melissa Cummins, Risk Management    (Date) 
 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: DA4472D5-3866-41EB-9275-35FE69F45C4B


		2021-02-03T16:59:45-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




